1  Agency Catalog Attachment 4: Ordering Guide
  Version dated 08.24.2022
GitLab Inc.
DoD ESI Agency Catalog
Ordering Guide
2  Agency Catalog Attachment 4: Ordering Guide
  Version dated 08.24.2022
Contents

applicable
Ordering Guide
10  Agency Catalog Attachment 4: Ordering Guide
  Version dated 08.24.2022
Customer Service (email responses within 1 day; helpline Mon-
Fri 7:30 AM – 6:00 PM ET)  sewpprod@midatl.servicenow.com  301-286-1478
Reseller Information Reference Table:
Ordering Guide
Information
ArchiTECHture
Solutions
Carahsoft Technology Epoch Concepts, LLC Flywheel Data, LLC
NASA SEWP V Contract # NNG15SD42B NNG15SC27B NNG15SD30B
NNG15SD90B
Business Size Small Large Large Small
Cage Code 7KEA6 1P3C5 4MN62
6YBH6
Unique Entity ID HQAJMSZDK666 DT8KJHZXVJH5 LQ48B9A9QJC8 FGKEVGYL3ZF3
Ordering Address 11325 Random Hills Rd
Ste 360, Fairfax, VA
22030 USA
11493 Sunset Hills Road,
Suite 100, Reston, Virginia
20190
1510 W Canal Ct Ste
1000, Littleton, CO 80120
USA
3033 Wilson Blvd Ste 700,
Arlington, VA 22201 USA
Remit to Address 11325 Random Hills Rd
Ste 360, Fairfax, VA
22030 USA
11493 Sunset Hills Road,
Suite 100, Reston, Virginia
20190
1510 W Canal Ct Ste
1000, Littleton, CO 80120
USA
3033 Wilson Blvd Ste 700,
Arlington, VA 22201 USA
Company POC for this
RFAC: (add as necessary
for the various DoD
agencies and Intel
community)
Name Malik Jones Kevin Howard Stephanie Bortz Beth Ann Greenberg
Telephone 703.495.2307 703-673-3550 703-727-4724 703-966-6642
E-Mail malik.jones@architecht
urellc.com
Kevin.Howard@Carahsoft.c
om
sbortz@epochconcepts.c
om
Ordering Guide
Information
Insight Public Sector Norseman Sirius Federal, LLC Software Information
Resource Corporation (SIRC)
NASA SEWP V Contract # NNG15SC40B NNG15SC83B NNG15SC34B NNG15SD74B
Business Size Large Small Large Small
Cage Code 06ZC1 0WNZ6 0TC84 1PQ53
Unique Entity ID LD98S4LK2113 G8LCAVK5AVW7 MFGMH9R7GMG3 EJJMMJHYDFH6
Ordering Address 13755 Sunrise Valley Dr.,
Suite 750A, Herndon, VA
20171
8172 LARK BROWN RD, STE
201, ELKRIDGE, MD 21075
USA
2151 PRIEST BRIDGE DR,
CROFTON, MD 21114 USA
730 24TH ST NW,
APT 3, WASHINGTON, DC
20037 USA
Remit to Address 13755 Sunrise Valley Dr.,
Suite 750A, Herndon, VA
20171
8172 LARK BROWN RD, STE
201, ELKRIDGE, MD 21075